

Agenda, PHS Board meeting, Wednesday, May 29, 5:00pm
PHS conference room, 4421 N. Thanksgiving Way, Lehi, Utah
Conference call in #605-477-2100 access code 513484

I. 	Welcome – Jon Funes

II. 	Review & approve previous board minutes 

III. 	New Board Member Candidates

IV. 	Accreditation Update

V. 	Special Education

VI.	Financial update – Darren Hensley
	
a. 3 Year Revised plan – Darren Hensley
b. FY2014 Budget - Darren Hensley

VII. 	Board meeting schedule – Jon Funes



PHS Board Members

Jon Funes:		801-867-2505	jon@interlockpro.com
AnnaMarie Smith:	435-229-2548	thetrainingconnection@yahoo.com
Michael Beard:	435-668-3942	mabeard1@msn.com
Gordon Jones:		435-467-0731	gjones@bajabb.com
Dan Smith:		801-403-5415	dan@jordanriverinsurance.com
Kevin Long:		801-400-2080	kevin.long@coldwellutah.com
Lisa Aroca:		801-369-9765	lisa@wellsfargo.com



